351 Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
CON
T
ROL
 S
TA

		  01
		  02
Ordering Information:
Switch	 Wiring		  Weight	 Volume		  Catalog	 Old Catalog
Type	 Diagram No.	 Type	 (kg)	 (dm3)		  Number	 Number
Changeover switch	 C101	 1	 0.53	 2.00	 SWE016C101AG	 098614
2-pole	 S201	 1	 0.53	 2.00	 SWE016S201AG	 098608
16 A Switch - Type 1
Padlockable handle.
Two M20 polyamide cable glands (cable dia. 6.5 to 14.5 mm) on the bottom.
Switch	 Wiring		  Weight	 Volume		  Catalog	 Old Catalog
Type	 Diagram No.		  (kg)	 (dm3)		  Number	 Number
Changeover switch	 C100	 	 1.00	 2.00	 SWE020C100AG	 096250
2-pole	 S202	 	 1.00	 2.00	 SWE020S202AG	 096251
3-pole	 S301	 	 1.00	 2.00	 SWE020S301AG	 096260
4-pole	 S401	 	 1.00	 2.00	 SWE020S401AG	 096261
Switch	 Wiring		  Weight	 Volume		  Catalog	 Old Catalog
Type	 Diagram No.	 Type	 (kg)	 (dm3)		  Number	 Number
Changeover switch	 C100	 2	 0.50	 2.00	 SWE016C100A	 098631
2-pole	 S200	 2	 0.50	 2.00	 SWE016S200A	 098632
16 A Twist Button - Type 2
Non-padlockable handle.
Two M20 clearance holes on the bottom.
20 A Switch